
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

NB : The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-auction web portal 

(https://www.metaljunction.com/auction/auctionView) on & from the date of publishing as 

mentioned above. 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING ONLINE FORWARD AUCTION 

 

ON LINE  FORWARD AUCTION(RE-AUCTION)  are invited at website: www.mjunction.co.in  

from the  General Manager  (M&C) ,WBPDCL from eligible Agencies / companies through 

online bidding system for the following : 

Name of the job :   

 
ONLINE FORWARD AUCTION FOR Selling of 
“Various scrap from BAKRESWAR THERMAL POWER 
STATION (BkTPS), WBPDCL. 
 

N IT No. & Date :  WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1581/22-23 ,23.08.22 

  

Sl.  

No. 
Milestone Scheduled date & time 

1 Publishing Date                                23.08.2022, 11.00 Hrs 

2 EMD submission end date  01/09/2022 up to 17:00 Hrs 

3 Inspection start date 23/08/2022 (8.30 hrs to 11.30 hrs, 15.00 hrs to 17.00 hrs)  

4 Inspection end date 01/09/2022 (8.30 hrs to 11.30 hrs, 15.00 hrs to 17.00 hrs)    

5 Date of auction 02/09/2022  at 13:00 Hrs  through ONLINE 

 

Correspondence Details  

1 Address 

 
The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd.,  

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, 

Kolkata : 700106. 

2 
Contact person(WBPDCL, 

Corp), with Ph No& mail ID 

Mr. ANUP JANA 

Sr Manager(PS), M&C , 8336903944,ajana@wbpdcl.co.in 

3 
Contact person for site visit & 

Controlling Officer(WBPDCL), with 

Ph No& mail ID. 

Mr S. RAY, SM & HOD,8336903878, sray01@wbpdcl.co.in   

Mr Suman Ghosh, Mgr(Store), 9874629624 , 

s.ghosh05@wbpdcl.co.in    
 

4 
Contact person(mjunction), with 

 Ph No& mail ID 

Mr Soumen 

Chakraborty,7605090372,chakraborty.soumen@mjunction.in 

5 
Contact person(mjunction), with 

 Ph No& mail ID 

Mr Subrata 

Bhattyacharyya,08584008277,subrata.b@mjunction.in 

mailto:ajana@wbpdcl.co.in
mailto:sray01@wbpdcl.co.in


             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

NB : The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-auction web portal 

(https://www.metaljunction.com/auction/auctionView) on & from the date of publishing as 

mentioned above. 

 

 

  

6 
Contact person(mjunction), with 

 Ph No& mail ID 
Mr Anirban Sukul,7596058565,anirban.sukul@mjunction.in 


